Net working capital (52 week basis) 5.0 (2.3)
Impact of 53rd week (8.6)
Net working capital (53 week basis) (3.6) (2.3)
Being:
Increase in trade and other receivables (6.8) (8.9) CFS
Increase in inventories (3.6) (5.0) CFS

Increase in trade and other payables 7.0 11.5 CFS
Decrease in provisions (0.2) 0.1 CFS

Net working capital (3.6) (2.3)

CFS = Consolidated Statement of Cash Flows

Net working capital FY16 FY17 Note

Debtors 59.0 69.7 16
Stock 52.5 56.4 13
Creditors (incl Corporation Tax) (160.1) (176.5) 19
Provisions (0.4) (0.5) 20
Non-current provisions (1.4) (1.4) 20

Net working capital (50.5) (52.3)

Pets at Home Group Plc
Annual Report and Accounts 2017182

Glossary – Alternative Performance Measures continued

Whilst not an alternative performance measure, the following additional measures are presented in the Annual Report and Accounts
and compared to a pro-forma comparative, comprising the 52 weeks ended 24 March 2016. The following tables reconcile those
measures to the statutory 53 week information:

Revenue (£m)

FY16
Proforma 52 weeks
to 24 March 2016 53rd week

FY16
Audited 53 weeks
to 31 March 2016

FY17
Audited 52 weeks
to 30 March 2017

Revenue split:
Food 382.5 7.5 390.0 395.1
Accessories 314.0 6.2 320.2 321.6
Total Merchandise 696.5 13.7 710.2 716.7
Services and other 81.3 1.6 82.9 117.5

Group revenue 777.8 15.3 793.1 834.2

Revenue split is disclosed in note 2.

Depreciation and amortisation (£m)

FY16
Proforma 52 weeks
to 24 March 2016 53rd week

FY16
Audited 53 weeks
to 31 March 2016

FY17
Audited 52 weeks
to 30 March 2017

Depreciation and amortisation (24.6) (0.5) (25.1) (29.6)

183Pets at Home Group Plc
Annual Report and Accounts 2017

Financial statem
ents

Registered Office
Pets at Home Group Plc
Epsom Avenue
Stanley Green Trading Estate
Handforth
Cheshire
SK9 3RN
United Kingdom

Registered Number
8885072

Investor Relations
investors.petsathome.com
investorrelations@petsathome.co.uk
+44 (0)161 486 6688

Corporate Brokers
Bank of America Merrill Lynch
2 King Edward Street
London
EC1A 1HQ

Numis Securities Limited
The London Stock Exchange Building
10 Paternoster Square
London EC4M 7LT

Legal Advisors
Simpson Thacher & Bartlett LLP
CityPoint